Bulletin of Information for
Recruitment of Teaching Posts
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)
(B Grade, NAAC Accredited)
Website: www.cdlu.ac.in
CONTENTS

Please ensure that the candidature depends on filling up of online application form and
submitting the visible/legible/readable printouts of the online application form on or before
the due date.
4
SUBJECT-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF TEACHING POSTS
PROFESSOR
Pay Scale: Academic Level-14 with entry pay of Rs. 1,44,200/-
Department Post
Code
Number of
Vacancies
Advt. No.
Chemistry 01 01-PwBD
(Deaf and Hard Hearing)
ET-01/2024
Commerce 02 01-UR ET-02/2024
Economics 03 01-UR ET-03/2024
Food Science & Technology 04 01-UR ET-04/2024
Geography 05 01-UR ET-05/2024
Hindi 06 01-UR ET-06/2024
USGS (Computer Science & Engineering) 07 01-UR ET-07/2024
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
Pay Scale: Academic Level-13-A with entry pay of Rs. 1,31,400/-
Department Post
Code
Number of
Vacancies
Advt. No.
Business Administration 08 01-BC-B ET-08/2024
Chemistry 09 01-SC ET-09/2024
Commerce 10 01-SC ET-10/2024
Computer Science & Engineering 11 01-UR ET-11/2024
Energy & Environmental Sciences 12 01-UR ET-12/2024
Food Science & Technology 13 01-UR ET-13/2024
History & Archaeology 14 01-SC ET-14/2024
Journalism & Mass Communication 15 01-UR ET-15/2024
Law 16 01-BC-A ET-16/2024
Law 17 01-UR ET-17/2024
Physics 18 01-BC-A ET-18/2024
Punjabi 19 01-SC ET-19/2024
Sanskrit 20 01-SC ET-20/2024
USGS (Commerce) 21 01-UR ET-21/2024
5
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Pay Scale: Academic Level-10 with entry pay of Rs. 57,700/-
Department Post
Code
Number of
Vacancies
Advt. No.
Biotechnology 22 01-PwBD
(Deaf & HH)
ET-22/2024
Botany 23 01-BC-A ET-23/2024
Botany 24 01-BC-B ET-24/2024
Computer Science & Engineering 25 01-UR ET-25/2024
Computer Science & Engineering 26 01-SC ET-26/2024
Education 27 01-UR ET-27/2024
English & Foreign Languages (English) 28 03-UR ET-28/2024
Energy & Environmental Sciences 29 01-BC-A ET-29/2024
Food Science & Technology 30 01-SC ET-30/2024
Library Science 31 01-UR ET-31/2024
Mathematics 32 01-UR ET-32/2024
Physical Education 33 01-UR ET-33/2024
Public Administration 34 01-SC ET-34/2024
Zoology 35 01-SC ET-35/2024
Zoology 36 01-PwBD
(Deaf &HH)
ET-36/2024
Notes:

          REGISTRAR
6
Details of Application Fee
S.N Category Fee Details in INR
1 General Category, ESM, DESM, DFF Rs. 1000/-
2 Female of General Category of Haryana State Only Rs. 500/-
3 Candidates of SC/BCA/BCB/EWS Category of Haryana State Only Rs. 250/-
4 Candidates of PwBD Category of Haryana State Only NIL
Notes:
1. Candidates, who have already applied in response to Advertisement No. ET-44/2022 to
ET-85/2022 are also required to be apply afresh in response to the present advertisement.
However, the fee will be refunded to them (except Advertisement Nos. ET-47/2022,
52/2022, 54/2022, 56/2022-UR, 66/2022-UR, 71/2022-BC-A, 74/2022, 75/2022,
78/2022, 79/2022, 80/2022, 81/2022, 84-A/2022, 84-B/2022, 84-C/2022 and 85/2022)
on their requests submitted to the e-mail ID recruitment@cdlu.ac.in.
2. Candidates, who have already applied in response to Advertisement No. ET-44/2022 to
ET-85/2022 will also be allowed to collect their application form from the Establishment
Branch, Administrative Block, CDLU, Sirsa after submitting his/her valid ID proof (except
Advertisement Nos. ET-47/2022, 52/2022, 54/2022, 56/2022-UR, 66/2022-UR, 71/2022-
BC-A, 74/2022, 75/2022, 78/2022, 79/2022, 80/2022, 81/2022, 84-A/2022, 84-B/2022,